
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male Blue Adult Light Feather

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 6 mins 7 1

C1

C2

C3

C6

C7

C14

C13

Doby Arendain
PATO STUDIO

Ian Felicitas
ATOS

Emmanuel john Fama
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Carlo Siguan
PATO STUDIO

John alison Uy
ATOS

Ralph chad Gutierrez
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Jesse Fama
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES


